LOCATION:

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

Capital Projects Advisory Review Board
PROJECT REVIEW COMMITTEE

Northwest Carpenters Facility
25120 Pacific Highway South
Kent, Washington 98032

AGENDA

June 27, 2019

Grant Co. Pub. Hospital District - GC/CM Proj
Samaritan Healthcare Replacement Facility

West Valley School Dist - GC/CM Project
Apple Valley & Summit View Elementary Repl.

Grant Co. Public Utility District
Load Growth — DB Project

Lunch

City of Bothell — DB Project
Bothell Fire Stations 42 & 45 Replacement

Adjourn

Next meeting: July 25, 2019

Panel Chair: Mark Ottele

Panel: Tim Buckley, Quinn Dolan,
Bryan Eppler, Jeff Jurgensen,
David Talcott , Ed Peters (1/), Kyle Twohig
Panel Chair: Ed Peters

Panel: Tim Buckley , Quinn Dolan,

Bryan Eppler (1/), Jeft Jurgensen, Mark Ottele,
David Talcott, Kyle Twohig

Panel Chair: Bryan Eppler

Panel: Tim Buckley, Quinn Dolan ,

Jeff Jurgensen , Mark Ottele, David Talcott,
Ed Peters, Kyle Twohig

Panel Chair: Janice Zahn

Panel: Tim Buckley, Quinn Dolan,

Jim Dugan (//), Bryan Eppler, Mark Ottele,
David Talcott , Kyle Twohig



